Team Cumulative Special Teams Statistics

North Shore Lions Boys Football 2014

NORTH SHORE LIONS (12 - 1)

Kickoff Returns
Yards
Average Per Attempt
Kickoff Return TDs
Kickoffs
Yards
Average
Touchbacks
Punt Returns
Yards
Fair Catches
Average Per Attempt
Punt Return TDs

Punts

A% Your Team

31

510

16.5

86

2912

33.9

33

472

14.3

20

Opponents
73
697

9.5

38

1112

29.3

15

62

4.1

46




\

Yards
Punting Touchbacks
Average Yards Per Punt
Punts Blocked

Field Goals Made - Attempted
0-19
20-29
30-39
40-49
50+

PAT Made - Attempted

Two Point Conversions Made - Attempted

53 - 62

5-10




